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2024 MW SCSC Cup - 9/15/2024

Papillion NE Papillion LaVista HS - 25 yd, Sanction #: MWS24040

Psych Sheet - Sunday Afternoon

#1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 2:41.66  8Deuel, Harper1

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ANGBV-MW 1:22.88 10Hoeschen, Taylor1

MNRCH-MW 1:36.71 10Madson, Olivia2

MNRCH-MW 1:39.74 10Kistler, Sienna3

PNKPN-MW NT 10Hansen, Harper4

PNKPN-MW NT 10Redden, Aubrey5

CHRBL-MW NT 10Saldivar, Lennon6

#4 Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CHRBL-MW 1:44.43  9Van Rooyen, Elliot1

ANGBV-MW 2:08.21  9McAleer, Callen2

KRAKN-MW NT 10Drumheller, Creesen3

ANGBV-MW NT 10Cominoli, Franklin4

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ANGBV-MW 1:15.12 11Santos, Annika1

KRAKN-MW 1:18.51 12Lierz, Harper2

KRAKN-MW 1:20.16 12Larkin, Aeval3

MNRCH-MW 1:23.05 12Dailey, Victoria4

ANGBV-MW 1:33.52 11Palmer, Lydia5

KRAKN-MW 1:35.80 11Kerschner, Olivia6

MNRCH-MW 1:45.39 11Cieslik, Meredith7

FSM-MW 1:45.72 11Rothermund, Audrey8

ANGBV-MW 1:49.56 11Lee, Iris9

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CHRBL-MW 1:28.32 12Van Rooyen, Liam1

PNKPN-MW 1:31.73 11Newman, Bradley2

PNKPN-MW NT 12Miller, Kaleb3

CHRBL-MW NT 11Kenney, Nolan4

#7 Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 2:38.22 14Allemang, Lexi1

FSM-MW 2:45.23 14Sykes, Evelyn2

CHRBL-MW 2:49.97 13Huerter, Addy3

MNRCH-MW 2:54.55 14Meyer, Aubrey4

KRAKN-MW 3:20.97 13Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah5

KRAKN-MW 3:25.90 13Fair, Lexi6

CHRBL-MW NT 13Koenig, Ayla7

#8 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CHRBL-MW 2:32.16 14Curry, Corbyn1

FSM-MW NT 13Larson, Walker2

CHRBL-MW NT 14Glesmann, Joshua3

#9 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FSM-MW 2:46.27 15Hanson, Sierra1

#10 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FSM-MW 2:06.11 17Click, Evan1

PNKPN-MW 2:19.58 15Rees, Braxton2

KRAKN-MW 2:20.73 15Miller, Jacob3

ANGBV-MW 2:30.50 15Prey, Liam4

KRAKN-MW 2:37.88 15Barrera-Bojanski, Hunter5

KRAKN-MW 3:09.94 15Satyal, Nirvan6

CHRBL-MW NT 16Carlson, Evan7

#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 32.12  8Cominoli, Camilla1

ANGBV-MW 32.15  8Poyner, Elsie2

KRAKN-MW NT  8Baker, Ryan3

PNKPN-MW NT  8Simon, Addy4

KRAKN-MW NT  8Palu, Josie5

#13 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ANGBV-MW 36.10 10Hoeschen, Taylor1

CHRBL-MW 45.23 10Zavaleta, Emma2

FSM-MW 50.65  9Ostlund, CeCe3

PNKPN-MW NT  9Simms, Avery4

KRAKN-MW NT  9Peters, Lexi5

MNRCH-MW NT  9Henderson, Taylor6

PNKPN-MW NT 10Hansen, Harper7

ANGBV-MW NT  9Kammara, Ishani8

CHRBL-MW NT 10Saldivar, Lennon9

MNRCH-MW NT  9Evans, Anna10

#14 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ANGBV-MW 44.62 10Cominoli, Franklin1

FSM-MW 49.93 10Meylor, Ethan2

ANGBV-MW 51.13 10Hanlon, PJ3

CHRBL-MW 54.49  9Van Rooyen, Elliot4

ANGBV-MW NT  9McAleer, Callen5

#15 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PNKPN-MW 32.82 12Waldman, Emily1

ANGBV-MW 33.34 11Santos, Annika2

KRAKN-MW 35.29 12Larkin, Aeval3

MNRCH-MW 37.43 12Dailey, Victoria4

ANGBV-MW 40.73 11Palmer, Lydia5

FSM-MW 53.45 11Ostlund, Nora6

KRAKN-MW NT 12Portwood, Alexi7

PNKPN-MW NT 11Carpenter, Lauren8

KRAKN-MW NT 12Lowis, Liya9

#16 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CHRBL-MW 32.83 12Palmer, Nolan1

PNKPN-MW 40.08 11Newman, Bradley2

CHRBL-MW 42.00 12Van Rooyen, Liam3

MNRCH-MW 54.18 11Reddish, Mar4

ANGBV-MW 55.59 12Cominoli, Dominic5

ANGBV-MW NT 11Black, Gavin6

PNKPN-MW NT 12White, Harrison7

#17 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 1:21.19 14Meyer, Aubrey1

CHRBL-MW 1:27.59 13Brewer, Lydia2

PNKPN-MW 1:27.75 14Williams, Isabella3

ANGBV-MW 1:42.42 13Losey, Adelyn4

CHRBL-MW NT 14Meier, Jemma5

#18 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CHRBL-MW 1:07.18 14Curry, Corbyn1

FSM-MW NT 13Larson, Walker2

#19 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

KRAKN-MW NT 16Zweifel, Gabi1

#20 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FSM-MW 58.60 17Lee, Samuel1

KRAKN-MW 1:02.58 15Miller, Jacob2

MNRCH-MW 1:08.48 15Dailey, Logan3

PNKPN-MW 1:14.30 15Carrico, Bennett4

CHRBL-MW 1:42.05 16Carlson, Evan5

#21 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 22.88  8Cominoli, Camilla1

KRAKN-MW 25.33  8Baker, Ryan2

CHRBL-MW 26.88  8Sheehan, Emma3

ANGBV-MW 28.11  8Poyner, Elsie4

KRAKN-MW NT  8Palu, Josie5

CHRBL-MW NT  5Simon, Harper6

MNRCH-MW NT  8Ranada, Aria7

FSM-MW NT  7Giles, Eloise8

FSM-MW NT  7Giles, Naomi9

#23 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 40.03 10Madson, Olivia1

FSM-MW 44.70  9Ostlund, CeCe2

CHRBL-MW 46.22 10Zavaleta, Emma3

CHRBL-MW 50.47 10Redden, Alayna4

PNKPN-MW 55.65 10Zweifel, Sammy5

KRAKN-MW 56.22  9Peters, Lexi6

MNRCH-MW 56.51  9Henderson, Taylor7

PNKPN-MW 58.16  9Simms, Avery8

PNKPN-MW 58.65 10Redden, Aubrey9

ANGBV-MW 59.23 10Berry, Elizabeth10

PNKPN-MW 1:04.00  9Behounek, Emelyn11

ANGBV-MW NT  9Kammara, Ishani12

PNKPN-MW NT 10Dumpert, Emma13

PNKPN-MW NT 10Bolte, Hallie14

MNRCH-MW NT  9Evans, Anna15

ANGBV-MW NT  9Hanna, Quin16

#24 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PNKPN-MW 39.72 10Allemang, Miles1

CHRBL-MW 45.14  9Van Rooyen, Elliot2

ANGBV-MW 46.82 10Cominoli, Franklin3

ANGBV-MW 50.81 10Hanlon, PJ4

KRAKN-MW 51.09 10Drumheller, Creesen5

FSM-MW 51.90 10Csipkes, Oliver6

ANGBV-MW 52.80  9McAleer, Callen7

PNKPN-MW 57.68  9Gehringer, Ethan8

ANGBV-MW 59.49 10Mulroy, Ben9

ANGBV-MW NT  9Nielsen, Everett10
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#25 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

KRAKN-MW 34.40 12Christenson, Emma1

MNRCH-MW 37.27 12Dailey, Victoria2

ANGBV-MW 42.93 11Palmer, Lydia3

KRAKN-MW 43.07 11Kerschner, Olivia4

ANGBV-MW 44.26 11Lee, Iris5

FSM-MW 45.87 11Henkel, Brielle6

FSM-MW 49.39 11Rothermund, Audrey7

KRAKN-MW 58.96 12Portwood, Alexi8

MNRCH-MW NT 11Dhakal, Emma9

PNKPN-MW NT 11Carpenter, Lauren10

PNKPN-MW NT 11Sawyer, Tatum11

KRAKN-MW NT 12Lowis, Liya12

#26 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CHRBL-MW 33.55 12Van Rooyen, Liam1

FSM-MW 47.17 12Luong, Dominic2

MNRCH-MW 49.80 11Reddish, Mar3

PNKPN-MW 50.23 12Miller, Kaleb4

PNKPN-MW 50.40 12White, Harrison5

ANGBV-MW 59.98 11Black, Gavin6

FSM-MW NT 11Ranada, Alex7

CHRBL-MW NT 11Ramirez, Daniel8

CHRBL-MW NT 11Kenney, Nolan9

#27 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 1:10.69 14Meyer, Aubrey1

CHRBL-MW 1:14.94 13Huerter, Addy2

CHRBL-MW 1:20.47 13Brewer, Lydia3

PNKPN-MW 1:23.26 14Williams, Isabella4

KRAKN-MW 1:24.49 13Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah5

ANGBV-MW 1:28.05 13Poyner, Millie6

KRAKN-MW 1:34.96 13Fair, Lexi7

ANGBV-MW 1:38.24 13Losey, Adelyn8

CHRBL-MW NT 14Meier, Jemma9

ANGBV-MW NT 13Wallace, Lynette10

PNKPN-MW NT 13Mangelsen, Cora11

CHRBL-MW NT 13Koenig, Ayla12

ANGBV-MW NT 13Schenkelberg, Ava13

#28 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 1:01.34 14Arens, AJ1

FSM-MW 1:26.40 13Larson, Walker2

FSM-MW NT 13Barry, Max3

CHRBL-MW NT 14Glesmann, Joshua4

MNRCH-MW NT 14Dye, Ethyn5

#29 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FSM-MW 1:07.82 15Hanson, Sierra1

MNRCH-MW NT 17Bancroft, NaTaya2

#30 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FSM-MW 56.53 17Click, Evan1

PNKPN-MW 1:00.17 15Carrico, Bennett2

FSM-MW 1:02.89 17Lee, Samuel3

ANGBV-MW 1:03.80 15Prey, Liam4

ANGBV-MW 1:14.22 17Clasemann, Nathan5

MNRCH-MW 1:16.72 15Dailey, Logan6

KRAKN-MW 1:21.05 15Satyal, Nirvan7

CHRBL-MW 1:27.16 16Carlson, Evan8

#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 35.10  8Deuel, Harper1

CHRBL-MW 42.00  8Sheehan, Emma2

PNKPN-MW NT  8Simon, Addy3

CHRBL-MW NT  5Simon, Harper4

MNRCH-MW NT  8Ranada, Aria5

FSM-MW NT  7Giles, Eloise6

FSM-MW NT  7Giles, Naomi7

#33 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ANGBV-MW 41.81 10Hoeschen, Taylor1

MNRCH-MW 50.10 10Kistler, Sienna2

FSM-MW 59.01  9Ostlund, CeCe3

CHRBL-MW 1:09.04 10Redden, Alayna4

PNKPN-MW NT  9Behounek, Emelyn5

PNKPN-MW NT 10Hansen, Harper6

ANGBV-MW NT 10Berry, Elizabeth7

PNKPN-MW NT 10Zweifel, Sammy8

PNKPN-MW NT 10Dumpert, Emma9

PNKPN-MW NT 10Bolte, Hallie10

#34 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PNKPN-MW 47.85 10Allemang, Miles1

FSM-MW 55.84 10Meylor, Ethan2

FSM-MW 59.89 10Csipkes, Oliver3

PNKPN-MW NT  9Gehringer, Ethan4

ANGBV-MW NT 10Mulroy, Ben5

#35 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

KRAKN-MW 40.39 12Lierz, Harper1

PNKPN-MW 44.38 12Waldman, Emily2

KRAKN-MW 44.63 12Christenson, Emma3

MNRCH-MW 51.22 11Cieslik, Meredith4

ANGBV-MW 52.38 11Lee, Iris5

FSM-MW 52.46 11Rothermund, Audrey6

FSM-MW 52.95 11Henkel, Brielle7

FSM-MW 55.41 11Ostlund, Nora8

MNRCH-MW NT 11Dhakal, Emma9

PNKPN-MW NT 11Sawyer, Tatum10

#36 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CHRBL-MW 42.81 12Palmer, Nolan1

PNKPN-MW 49.59 11Newman, Bradley2

ANGBV-MW 50.42 12Cominoli, Dominic3

FSM-MW 54.09 12Luong, Dominic4

MNRCH-MW 57.14 11Reddish, Mar5

PNKPN-MW 1:01.07 12Miller, Kaleb6

FSM-MW NT 11Ranada, Alex7

CHRBL-MW NT 11Ramirez, Daniel8

#37 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 1:24.82 14Allemang, Lexi1

FSM-MW 1:27.62 14Sykes, Evelyn2

CHRBL-MW 1:29.60 13Huerter, Addy3

PNKPN-MW 1:30.45 14Williams, Isabella4

ANGBV-MW 1:37.28 13Poyner, Millie5

ANGBV-MW 1:42.98 13Losey, Adelyn6

ANGBV-MW NT 13Wallace, Lynette7

PNKPN-MW NT 13Mangelsen, Cora8

ANGBV-MW NT 13Schenkelberg, Ava9

#38 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 1:06.48 14Arens, AJ1

FSM-MW NT 13Barry, Max2

MNRCH-MW NT 14Dye, Ethyn3

#39 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

KRAKN-MW 1:28.38 16Zweifel, Gabi1

MNRCH-MW NT 17Bancroft, NaTaya2

#40 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PNKPN-MW 1:01.93 15Rees, Braxton1

KRAKN-MW 1:10.49 15Barrera-Bojanski, Hunter2

ANGBV-MW 1:15.02 17Clasemann, Nathan3

MNRCH-MW 1:29.13 15Dailey, Logan4

#41 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 22.22  8Deuel, Harper1

CHRBL-MW 22.99  8Sheehan, Emma2

ANGBV-MW 23.06  8Poyner, Elsie3

MNRCH-MW 24.28  8Cominoli, Camilla4

KRAKN-MW 26.64  8Palu, Josie5

KRAKN-MW 29.22  8Baker, Ryan6

PNKPN-MW 29.59  8Simon, Addy7

CHRBL-MW 48.69  5Simon, Harper8

MNRCH-MW NT  8Ranada, Aria9

FSM-MW NT  7Giles, Eloise10

FSM-MW NT  7Giles, Naomi11

#43 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 36.37 10Madson, Olivia1

CHRBL-MW 38.63 10Zavaleta, Emma2

MNRCH-MW 40.17 10Kistler, Sienna3

CHRBL-MW 45.95 10Redden, Alayna4

CHRBL-MW 48.57 10Saldivar, Lennon5

ANGBV-MW 48.73 10Berry, Elizabeth6

MNRCH-MW 52.23  9Henderson, Taylor7

KRAKN-MW 53.04  9Peters, Lexi8

PNKPN-MW 53.16  9Simms, Avery9

PNKPN-MW 58.19 10Redden, Aubrey10

PNKPN-MW 1:04.27 10Zweifel, Sammy11

PNKPN-MW 1:04.95  9Behounek, Emelyn12

ANGBV-MW NT  9Kammara, Ishani13

PNKPN-MW NT 10Dumpert, Emma14

PNKPN-MW NT 10Bolte, Hallie15

MNRCH-MW NT  9Evans, Anna16

ANGBV-MW NT  9Hanna, Quin17
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#44 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PNKPN-MW 34.66 10Allemang, Miles1

KRAKN-MW 44.75 10Drumheller, Creesen2

FSM-MW 45.02 10Meylor, Ethan3

FSM-MW 45.06 10Csipkes, Oliver4

ANGBV-MW 45.13 10Hanlon, PJ5

PNKPN-MW 58.16  9Gehringer, Ethan6

ANGBV-MW 58.28 10Mulroy, Ben7

ANGBV-MW NT  9Nielsen, Everett8

#45 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

KRAKN-MW 29.38 12Christenson, Emma1

ANGBV-MW 30.36 11Santos, Annika2

PNKPN-MW 30.87 12Waldman, Emily3

KRAKN-MW 32.40 12Larkin, Aeval4

KRAKN-MW 32.78 12Lierz, Harper5

KRAKN-MW 36.38 11Kerschner, Olivia6

MNRCH-MW 39.80 11Cieslik, Meredith7

FSM-MW 40.61 11Henkel, Brielle8

FSM-MW 41.76 11Ostlund, Nora9

KRAKN-MW 47.86 12Portwood, Alexi10

MNRCH-MW NT 11Dhakal, Emma11

PNKPN-MW NT 11Carpenter, Lauren12

PNKPN-MW NT 11Sawyer, Tatum13

KRAKN-MW NT 12Lowis, Liya14

#46 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CHRBL-MW 29.21 12Palmer, Nolan1

ANGBV-MW 37.49 12Cominoli, Dominic2

FSM-MW 40.45 12Luong, Dominic3

PNKPN-MW 48.92 12White, Harrison4

ANGBV-MW 1:05.74 11Black, Gavin5

FSM-MW NT 11Ranada, Alex6

CHRBL-MW NT 11Ramirez, Daniel7

CHRBL-MW NT 11Kenney, Nolan8

#47 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FSM-MW 1:03.81 14Sykes, Evelyn1

MNRCH-MW 1:06.16 14Allemang, Lexi2

CHRBL-MW 1:08.52 13Brewer, Lydia3

KRAKN-MW 1:13.77 13Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah4

KRAKN-MW 1:14.67 13Fair, Lexi5

ANGBV-MW 1:17.11 13Poyner, Millie6

CHRBL-MW NT 14Meier, Jemma7

ANGBV-MW NT 13Wallace, Lynette8

PNKPN-MW NT 13Mangelsen, Cora9

CHRBL-MW NT 13Koenig, Ayla10

ANGBV-MW NT 13Schenkelberg, Ava11

#48 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MNRCH-MW 54.06 14Arens, AJ1

CHRBL-MW 58.03 14Curry, Corbyn2

FSM-MW 1:21.37 13Barry, Max3

CHRBL-MW 1:42.00 14Glesmann, Joshua4

MNRCH-MW NT 14Dye, Ethyn5

#49 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FSM-MW 1:01.29 15Hanson, Sierra1

KRAKN-MW 1:06.87 16Zweifel, Gabi2

MNRCH-MW NT 17Bancroft, NaTaya3

#50 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FSM-MW 49.51 17Click, Evan1

FSM-MW 51.43 17Lee, Samuel2

PNKPN-MW 53.74 15Carrico, Bennett3

PNKPN-MW 54.51 15Rees, Braxton4

ANGBV-MW 57.15 15Prey, Liam5

KRAKN-MW 57.93 15Miller, Jacob6

ANGBV-MW 1:04.43 17Clasemann, Nathan7

KRAKN-MW 1:05.71 15Barrera-Bojanski, Hunter8

KRAKN-MW 1:09.69 15Satyal, Nirvan9


